FECC CHILDREN ACADEMY
2023-2024 Daily Schedule for

Circle and Rectangle Class

7:00 AM. -8:30 AM.

9:00 A.M.

9:30 A.M.

10:15 A.M.,
10:30 A.M.
11:15 P.M.

12:00 Noon
1:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:15 P.M.

3:30 P.M. —4:30 P.M.
4:30 P.M. - 5:30 P.M.
5:30 P.M. —6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

Morning Greetings and Classroom
Activities

Music and Movement & Praise Songs
& Bible Time

*Playground Time

Snack Time

Classroom Instructional Time

Class work/Arts & Craft
time/Language

Lunch

Nap Time

Wake-up and Bathroom Time

Snack Time

Classroom Activities

**Playground Time

Playtime and waiting to be picked up
School closes

*Playground Time 9:30 AM to 10:15 AM (Summer time till the end of

October)

*Playground Time 10:30 AM to 11:15 AM (November till end of June)
**Playground Time 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM (Summer time till day light saving

ends)

**Playground Time 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM (November till the end of June)



