FECC CHILDREN ACADEMY 2023-2024 Daily Schedule for

Circle and Rectangle Class

7:00 A.M. – 8:30 A.M.	Morning Greetings and Classroom Activities
9:00 A.M.	Music and Movement & Praise Songs & Bible Time
9:30 A.M.	*Playground Time
10:15 A.M.	Snack Time
10:30 A.M.	Classroom Instructional Time
11:15 P.M.	Class work/Arts & Craft
	time/Language
12:00 Noon	Lunch
1:00 P.M.	Nap Time
3:00 P.M.	Wake-up and Bathroom Time
3:15 P.M.	Snack Time
3:30 P.M. – 4:30 P.M.	Classroom Activities
4:30 P.M. – 5:30 P.M.	**Playground Time
5:30 P.M. – 6:00 P.M.	Playtime and waiting to be picked up

6:00 P.M.

School closes

^{*}Playground Time 9:30 AM to 10:15 AM (Summer time till the end of October)

^{*}Playground Time 10:30 AM to 11:15 AM (November till end of June)

^{**}Playground Time 4:30 PM to 5:30 PM (Summer time till day light saving ends)

^{**}Playground Time 3:30 PM to 4:30 PM (November till the end of June)